Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 36

Place Name
Jacob Giesbrecht

Pearce Wildi
Grayson Gray
Luke Farewell
jonas mutukistna
Sam Frum
Timothy Dutton
Jason Carey

9 Joshua Kofman
10 Justin Maddalena
11 Paul Soumalias
12 Charles Walker
13 Oliver Hunt

14 Benjamin Fickling
15 Kenny Bradfield
16 Graham Buchan
17 Kieran Tierney

18 Jarrett Kukoly

19 Dallas Andrews
20 Michael Prysiazny
21 Corey Friske

22 Eben Prevec

23 lan Whitehall

24 Mitchell Bloemberg
25 Liam McCormick
26 Ricky Fennema
27 Garrison BARKWAY
28 Patrick Smit

28 Alexander Furneaux
30 Stefan Cotoi

31 Scott Klassen

31 Jack Lange

33 Trevor Thorburn
34 Tom Brown

35 William Ellwood
36 Greg Waters

37 James Loewen
38 Taylor Edwards
39 Liam Ricci
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Club
E.L. Crossley High School

Upper Canada College
Denis Morris High School
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College

E.L. Crossley High School
Upper Canada College
Notre Dame College School
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College

E.L. Crossley High School
Upper Canada College

St. Michael High School
Upper Canada College

Don Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Notre Dame College School
E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School
E.L. Crossley High School
St. Marys School

Don Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Eden High School

Upper Canada College
Argonaut Rowing Club

Westdale Secondary School
Eden High School

Westdale Secondary School
Upper Canada College
Westdale Secondary School
Upper Canada College
Westdale Secondary School
E.L. Crossley High School
Upper Canada College
Westdale Secondary School

Junior B Boys Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
06:51.4
07:06.2
07:06.6
07:08.3
07:08.5
07:08.7
07:11.3
07:14.5
07:15.2
07:16.5
07:191
07:19.5
07:20.1
07:21.2
07:21.4
07:21.6
07:21.8
07:22.5
07:23.2
07:24.0
07:25.8
07:26.3
07:28.3
07:29.3
07:30.0
07:31.1
07:34.0
07:35.6
07:35.6
07:37 1
07:37.5
07:37.5
07:38.1
07:41.5
07:43.6
07:55.5
08:10.6
08:22.6
09:07.0

Split
01:42.8
01:46.6
01:46.7
01:47.1
01:47.1
01:47.2
01:47.8
01:48.6
01:48.8
01:49.1
01:49.8
01:49.9
01:50.0
01:50.3
01:50.3
01:50.4
01:50.4
01:50.6
01:50.8
01:51.0
01:514
01:51.6
01:52.1
01:52.3
01:52.5
01:52.8
01:53.5
01:53.9
01:53.9
01:54.3
01:54.4
01:54.4
01:54.5
01:55.4
01:55.9
01:58.9
02:02.7
02:05.6
02:16.8

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze



