Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 36 Junior B Boys Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Jacob Giesbrecht	E.L. Crossley High School	06:51.4	01:42.8	Gold
2	Pearce Wildi	Upper Canada College	07:06.2	01:46.6	Silver
3	Grayson Gray	Denis Morris High School	07:06.6	01:46.7	Bronze
4	Luke Farewell	Upper Canada College	07:08.3	01:47.1	
5	jonas mutukistna	Upper Canada College	07:08.5	01:47.1	
6	Sam Frum	Upper Canada College	07:08.7	01:47.2	
7	Timothy Dutton	Upper Canada College	07:11.3	01:47.8	
8	Jason Carey	E.L. Crossley High School	07:14.5	01:48.6	
9	Joshua Kofman	Upper Canada College	07:15.2	01:48.8	
10	Justin Maddalena	Notre Dame College School	07:16.5	01:49.1	
11	Paul Soumalias	Upper Canada College	07:19.1	01:49.8	
12	Charles Walker	Upper Canada College	07:19.5	01:49.9	
13	Oliver Hunt	E.L. Crossley High School	07:20.1	01:50.0	
14	Benjamin Fickling	Upper Canada College	07:21.2	01:50.3	
15	Kenny Bradfield	St. Michael High School	07:21.4	01:50.3	
16	Graham Buchan	Upper Canada College	07:21.6	01:50.4	
17	Kieran Tierney	Don Rowing Club	07:21.8	01:50.4	
18	Jarrett Kukoly	E.L. Crossley High School	07:22.5	01:50.6	
19	Dallas Andrews	Notre Dame College School	07:23.2	01:50.8	
20	Michael Prysiazny	E.L. Crossley High School	07:24.0	01:51.0	
21	Corey Friske	E.L. Crossley High School	07:25.8	01:51.4	
22	Eben Prevec	Westdale Secondary School	07:26.3	01:51.6	
23	lan Whitehall	E.L. Crossley High School	07:28.3	01:52.1	
24	Mitchell Bloemberg	St. Marys School	07:29.3	01:52.3	
25	Liam McCormick	Don Rowing Club	07:30.0	01:52.5	
26	Ricky Fennema	E.L. Crossley High School	07:31.1	01:52.8	
27	Garrison BARKWAY	Eden High School	07:34.0	01:53.5	
28	Patrick Smit	Upper Canada College	07:35.6	01:53.9	
28	Alexander Furneaux	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:35.6	01:53.9	
30	Stefan Cotoi	Westdale Secondary School	07:37.1	01:54.3	
31	Scott Klassen	Eden High School	07:37.5	01:54.4	
31	Jack Lange	Westdale Secondary School	07:37.5	01:54.4	
33	Trevor Thorburn	Upper Canada College	07:38.1	01:54.5	
34	Tom Brown	Westdale Secondary School	07:41.5	01:55.4	
35	William Ellwood	Upper Canada College	07:43.6	01:55.9	
36	Greg Waters	Westdale Secondary School	07:55.5	01:58.9	
37	James Loewen	E.L. Crossley High School	08:10.6	02:02.7	
38	Taylor Edwards	Upper Canada College	08:22.6	02:05.6	
39	Liam Ricci	Westdale Secondary School	09:07.0	02:16.8	